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T For Sale—Used Cars |

For Sale—Used Cars

GIRL TO assist with general
work and care of child. Call 7949,

IFREE—~WE pick up dealdl and wortlh-
wes horses cown, sheep Tel 4885

NEAT APPEARING saleslady for
Apply Du

exclusive retall fur store,

.

WALNUT MEATS or walnuts in
shell. any quantily Siate Cafeteria

Baln Fur Co. in Miller's Bldg. between |~ -

19 and 12 & m

L 2

HOUSEKEEPER WANTED. 1220
Chemeketa.

WANTED, MARKET poultry, In-
cluding Leghorn hans and fryers. Tel
133F2, Lee's Hatchery,

FILBERTS AND mears State Cafe

WANTED 2 COCKER Spaniel pups
—must be reasonable. Box 550, States-
man,

GOOD BUYS—GOOD TERMS
$2500 BUYS THIS 5 rm. home loca-
ted near schl Fireplace, base-

ment, furnnce, garage, etc,
$300 dn.

$2500 buys this 6§ rm. home, well lo-
cated near Leslie Jr. high. Fire-
place, basement, furnace, ga-
rage, ete, 3250 dn.

$1550 buys this 5 rm. home in east

‘E‘hlam. Gurage, shade trees, $200

Sea R. A. Johnson with
W. H. GRABENHORST & CO.
134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 6468,

1580 Center.

LOT near statchouse.

FILMS DEVELOPED. 8 prints and
2 enlargements 25¢. Quality Co,, box
3573, Portland, Ore. 3

CASH FOR any kind of discarded

‘ Jewelry, gold

& silver. 211 N. Com-
mereial,

msh:nhm fans,
oters, etc., for nationally
Liberal

| Situations Wanted |

BELL nnrthh:t
tl.m
Stanwoed Hill-
son Corp., 4500 High St, Brookline,

rints each
Film Co.,

FILMS DEVELOPED. 2
good negative, 26c. Portl
box 4213, Portland, Ore.

WELL DRILLING ¢”
Roberts, R. 1, Salem.

FILMS DEVELOPED. Eight prints
and hand colored, enlargement, 26c.

to 15". Leo

IXP. DR'SM'KR. Mrs Adsitt 9446

Oregon Picture Co.,, box 4292, station
D, Portland, Ore,

 MIDDLE AGED couple, with 2 R —
ically mn chlldrcgl..mld like | For Rent—Rooms ]
ulch for all winter. !GOO N.

545 8 COMMERCIAL. Phone 3835

YOUNG MAN and mother wish work
—N0 mm—lv anywhere. 197% 8

Com'l, after T p. m.

RMS., indies 896 N. Cottage. 5878
LGE. SLEEP. rm., rea, Tel. 5715.

YOUNG MARRIED man wants job
Reasonable
wage, What have you? Dall Sanders, i

on ranch with house,
702 N. Grant St, Newberg. Oreton

WILL PAY $15 for permanent po

? i’LEABANT SLEEPING room, Tel
481

ATTFL\("I‘IVF SLEEPING R. Prl\r
entrance—§10. 700 N. High,

2 ex in grocer and SLEEPING ROOMS, two Dblocks
:xll 1“0,!':.‘ Aﬂn 31 yrs. 5’;: N. | from capitol bldg. 1245 Chemeketa Bt
RPN ROOM FOR man, furn. or unfur-
NURSE ANDERSON wishes practi- | nished, garage. 145 E. Miller.
cal nursing. Phone No, 6762, 1561 N. -
13th B¢, Balem, Ore. Room and Board |

YOUNG MAN and mother want any
kind of work except cooking. Go any
where. Man has driver's license. Call
after 7T p. m., Apt 1. 187% 8, Com-
merclnl. A, B‘.

RELIABLE MAN wants work. Ex-

perienced school janmitor, caretaker,

ote. Good ref. Chas. Gascon, 4062 State

Street.

HAVE YOUR home painted before

raine start. As low as $6 mo., 12

months to pay. 280 N, 18th

| For Sale-Miscellaneous |

SEVERAL DINING room tables and
thairs
Three Davenports
One Davenport and Chalr
Two used rugs and a large carpet
One small Ice Box,
Several Occaslonal chalirs and rock-
s
Fiat bad springs
Several small heating stoves,
Ond large circulator heater, like new.
Two oank Buffets.
One Auto tent with floor, like new.
Several sewing machines
UPSTAIRS FL‘R\IITUR!. STORE,
439 Court Bt, Salem
BUY UPSTAIM AND BA\"E

ONE TUCSON Ref. 6% cuble ft
double doors. Good for store or camp
ground, $125, terms. See Mr. MecMul-
lan, Sears Roebuck Co.

(:OOD BUZZ saw outﬂt on Ford

truck. Mr, Clark, 473 So. Coml

NICE LARGE nnt top walnut desk
—arm rest chalr and two “client chairs
to match, $40. Also mice & fr office
counter at $12. Tel. 4497.

ADDING MACHINES, cash regls
ters, typewriters sold, rented,
Expert repalr serv moderate prices
Iun Typewriter Iui. 420 Court

‘.KzATIllB ROOFS. ('N Ferry. Phone
12,

2000 WHEAT SACKS, carefully se-
lected. Phone 133F2, Lee's Halchery,

ZENITH RADIO
$233-3-TUBE ZENITH, s=sutomatic
tuning, balance due 033 50, terms §3.00
month rate. See Mr,
GEO, C. WILL IUIHC BTORE

CANNING BEANS del. Ph. 4477.

BOARD, RM., very close In, 6482
CLOSE IN. Ph. 5001. 315 Bellevue
“NICE ROOM, 151 N 13th

ROOM, BOARD. Phone 6557,

LOW RATES, mod. apt, private

bath, adults. 194¢ No. Capito]l St

For Kent—Apartments |
UNFURN. APT, Phone T126.

. PLEASANT, FURN, and bath,
920 Mill. Phone 3027.

3 R. MOD., GAR.

NICELY FURN,
water, garage,

2 R

Capitol.
3 rm., li‘h;l ‘;r:d
ground floor, adults.

2005 N.

2 rms. furn. for. housekeeping. Ph
6288,
3-ROOM FURNISHED apt. Inq.

1590 'l'r:lde Tel. 51 20.
2 RM. FURN, apt Tel

8840,

For Rent—Houses

7T R. HOUSE, MOSTLY mod.,
cant 14th. Call at 771 N.

MODERN FURNISHED 17
house, also € room unfurn.
between 1 and 7 p. m, 35" N, 16th,

STRICTLY HODER.\' 5 room hoult
for rent, Tel. 5001,

4-ROOM COTTAGE, FErigidaire, elec,
stove, nicely furnished, garage. Would
rent for 3 or 4 months, only $310.00.
Another avaflable for $26.50,

8. M. EARLE, 9678

5 R. HOUSE, $20. 2075 Center.

§ RM, FURN. house or will sell fur-
niture & rent house for $20.00, Ing.
1787 State.

HSE, ADULTS, P. Trin. 6698, Port.

CHOICELY LOCATED, first class,
modern, §-room, ground fleoor, unfuy-
nished apartment. Vacant Aug. 14, § l
per month. Water furnished. No small
children. Phone 6733 or see agent, 145
E. Milier street.

MOD, HSE., 2 bedrma. base. farn.
Wired for range. Ph. T113.

Va-
Commercial.

YOOI‘;!
Call

BELCREST LOTS below cost. 5182

14 FT. BOAT for sale or trade,
eheap. Ph. 4395

7 RMS. NEWLY dcmratr-} Fur-
nace, fireplace, $25.00, 7 rms, hot wa-
ter hen $40.00.

RICH L REIMANN, 167 S. High St_

GREEN CORN 80¢c sack. Bring
sacks. Fat hens 50c each, up. 1400 S
l"‘nd

ONF COLD pack canner & lot of
miscellancous fars, 2065 8. Summer.
Call evenings.

3 YR. OLD wsmall houu, unmrn.
Ing. 1256 Court St after § p. m.

§ R. HOUSE. 2519 LAUREL.

HOUSE WITH 2 apts., ¢lose in. In-
quire 653 N. High Bt

OLD STUDE Sedan or trade for
wood. Ing. 660 N. Cottage.

MODERN & RM, $30. Inquire at

356 N. CapitolL

 CASH 22:-.« lu“r‘nua furniture—
ranges, s, machinery
tuh etec. Woodry oodry. auc-

rh'u l—'l-l-!. 1610 N. Bum-
mer In

‘371 7¢ H. B, EXCEL. CORD. Low
mileage, extra equip. 4481 Belmont

FREE DIRT: You haul away
y hauling charges, Inquire at 718 N
t St. today.

TBI“{OCLE—BLSCH—IO-WWEY Ger-
man nRAavy or ghm W ——
cost $90. ”——mriﬂcc $50,00, 409 Ma-

sonic Bldg.

FOR . BALE—"30" Cletrac trlctar—
I'NG Mill Bt.tﬂl.. Phone 8378

IND HAND hot air furnace and pip-
Ing. Tel 3992,

FOR um—Vnmnm clnnerl. Bar-

on reconditioned Eureka, Royal,

ina, Alrway, Electrolux and others,

Terms and trade. Salem Hdwe Co.,
120 N. Oun-crchl. Phone lﬂ(.

QUART FRUIT jars, 40c dz 2310
Lee Bt ¥

reasonable,

¢ RM. FURN, house, 2 blocks from
new state house, $35 per mo.
COTTAGE EALTY CO.
282 N. Cottage

" For Rent |

HOSPITAL BEDS and wheel chalrs
to rent. H. L. Stiff Furniture Co.

FOR RENT, cheap—vacant lot close
in, for used cars Apply Argo Hotel

miles from State Street, §12.50.
STEGNER, 180 N, COMMERCIAL

] Wanted to Rent |

WANTED TO rent, lease or buy
small ac e with buildings, close In.
H. White, ¢ Statesman

WANTED, SMALL apt., private
bath, close in. For lady. 400 Statesman.

[ For Sale—Real Estate |

CHERRY ORCHARD

$2000 WILL BUY 10 acres bearing
cherry orchard. A real Investment, paid
over §500 net above all cost this year.
This investment has paid better than
25 percent net the last two years: Here
i{s your chance to make a real buy.

W. H, GRABENHORST & CO,,

""ﬂ"" REALTORS
;_Jo 5 134 S. Liberty St ;.
pow booking orders 1% ACRES CLOSE in north-in JSoe
bl B 5 irrignted mg of our residence
for

large living rm. 2 ucrmdw?:ﬁ bnm
kitchen, bath, furnace and attic. Could
easily be changed to Cape Cod house.
Cholce varfety fruit, nuts and flow-
ers. To close an estate now priced at
NII. oo, lt hloch trun state house.
house, good drill-

dwdl..lec.. uuwm take lot part

PETTYJOHN, Realtor
477 Court Street

NEAT COTTAGE Jocated
per of Bilverton Rd. & detour. 2
rms. Nice living rm.,
Kitchen with built-ins &
$26765—8176 cash,

F. BUDROW, Real Estate

Bush Ph &

-on the m
bullding material $1650 ; $50

16.50 month,
HA ORST & CO,

12 ACRES WITH 5 room house §.

$150. DOWN, NICE lot on Myrtle Ave,
& Tamarack St, paving pd.,

§450.
$425. Nice Jot, 2 blks. from Grant

school, ving pd.-
$150. Down, % on Fifth & Gains,

. paving & walks in & pd.,

3350,
$100. Down, an east front lot on Fair-
mount Ave, paving pd, $450.
MELVIN JOI.INSON or C 0. RICE
725 Court St Phone 3723

WINTER ST. PROPERTY
$3300 BUYS THIS 7 rm. home located

on east front lot close In. Base-

ment, furnace, firep

ete. A REAL INV

Ca‘li R. A. Johnson with,

W. H. GRABENHORST & CO.

134 8. Liberty St Ph. 6468

¥\

WANTED LISTINGS OF GOOD
PROPERTIES PRICED TO SELL.
WE HAVE THE BUYERS,

H. P, GRANT-CHARLES SANDERS
520 Court—=8744

LOTS—LOTS—LOTS
$10 DOWN AND balance §$10 per
month will buy a fine bullding lot on
paved street. Restricted dlstrict. Here
is your chance to buy In a fine grow-
ing section on terms that you can ban-
die and a right price. Price $450.—Let
us show you thia fime lot.
W. H. GRABENHORST & CO,,
REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. -

I‘LR.I\ISHPD 4 RM. house, $2100,
reasonable down pymt, bal. $20 mo.
Save your rent.

H P. GRANT-CHARLES SANDERS
» 520 Lourt-—-l?l'l

WE ‘RLCE‘\?TLY aduruned thnt we
bad a beautiful home on a cresk lot.
We now have another but of a differ-
ent type. This is a Spanish type house
with a well-balanced entrance hall, de-
lightful living room and dining room,
1 bedroom and bathroom, exceptional
kitchen with nook downstalirs, Up-
stairs we have 3 bedrooms, complete
bathing unit, closets, clothes chute, and
oak floors throughout. Oil burning fur-
nace, double garage, venetian blinds,
standard tennis court, well kept lawns
with shade trees and shrubbery.

Here Is a home with a delightful set-
ting, spaclous lawns, large shade trees,
right on pavement with Tilbert orch-
ard, with ncre and half of ground.
This home has living room with fire-
place, dining room, kitchen, 1
and bathroom downstairs. Upstairs
there are 2 bedrooms, a hall, sewing
room and hathrmm Basement com-
plete In all detall, 3-car garage. House
admirably adupted for entertaining in
either winter or summer. This is the
ldeal country home. We will be glad
to show these houses by appointment
and discuss the price and terms with

you.
P. H. BELL, REALTOR
429 Oregon Bldg Pho

ne 8121

NEW 4-ROOM house & garage, oak
floors. Real bargaln, §2100,
termas,

5 room house at city limits,
with $200 cash, balance terms,
M. B. STEGNER, 180 N. Commercial

’I‘QD.\YS SPECIAL

$2650 BUYS THIS 5-rm. home with
extra lot located two blks. beyond clty
llmite. 1 blk to grade school, very
near bus, full cement basement, fur-
nace, laun., trays, new roof and paint
job, several fruit trees, ail In good con-
dition—SEE THIS TODAY! IT

WoOoN'T LAST
CALL A. Johnson with
W. H. (;RAB!-“\THORST & CO.
134 8. Liberty St Ph. 6468,
NEAT § ROOM house, basement,
furnace, fireplace, wired for range,
street Improvements pald, located at
836 Breys Ave. Price $2§00.00, Im-
mediats possession.
ALFRED DUMBICK
147 N. Commercial St
With W. G. KRUEGER

NICE § R. BUNGALOW, 13 =acres,
Jjust outside ﬂtr. elec, nter system,
garage, chicken house, . fruit, wal-
nuts & fllbern, $3000, 0500 down ; take
small house in nearby towns.

1 acre, 5§ R. house, basement, fur-
nace, bath, city water, garage, fruit,
beautiful location. $3500, terms.

C. J. JACKSON, 241 Btate St

REAL HOME VALUE
THIS 7-RM. home well located on
east front lot is complete in every de-
tall. Attractive yard, shade trees and
shrubs, lily pond, yard fenced, etc
Automatic heat, attractive fireplace in
large living rm. Largest bedrm. has
rlrepglacc. double plumbing, sun rm.—
';E:z_‘oTHIS BARGAIN TODAY! Price
v,
CALL R, A. Johnson with
W. H, GRABENHORST & CO.
134 B, Liberty St Ph. 6468,

6 RMS, AND breakfast rm., furnace,
fireplace, one of the choicest views on
Falrmount Hill, will take small house
part pmt, $5200,

9 rm. home on 2 lar lots with fine
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
u;e wng‘e{ system, gl’%%dl':or irrigation, , :::: Ford \";: Coach .. T et . }n“
$3100, rnished § Down pay- Chevrolet Town Sedan e ertrrssameailonremmmas psmtprmansas 95.00
ment and $25 a month on balance. Im- Sée Our Stock Before You Buy! 193¢ Chevrolet Bport Sedan ... ... ... . DO
mediate poasession. 1938 Lincoln Zephyr Sedan ..o it ctrrnanns e 9850
Finest restaurant In Salem, sell or .
trade for uruao or farm. TRUCKS
A. JENSI‘.'Nm satt N :::: Ccmwﬁlett 1% -ton ‘m:'k stake ll:mu'l). ‘ood motor l tires e ;‘é:::
4 egon Bulld ne Trole ng tru eomp T L Y e R Seuaen l -
X8O e o 1935 Chevrotet Lo W B truck | LR G
NEW 5 R MOD. and & acres 1 mi. —BUICK SALES AND SERVICE— 1986 Chevrolet Panel Del. . e S o S o i
‘u'“mu"’:‘t‘fm'.{‘:‘r""'am o oert Pl e 366 and 388 North Commercial - - Phone 5451 - - Salem, Ore,
B McKAY CHEVROLET CO
— = a
MUST SELL 5 R. furn. house, base- | | Exchange—Real e Suburban
ment, garage, Way below cost. Terms. - E.u I l CLOSED SUNDAYS
Owner at 980 N. 15th. _ clrnoousaliIOD. t;lome“.sz&ntn Ana, le:m:‘or?u(t:% suﬁ%syi'{"'zomn 332 Center Phone 3189 430 N, Commercial
40 ACRES, EOI.&D hi)uaen and banin Calit, for Salem. Ph. i § rent for cash. 637 N. 20th, o
Some timber, soil, 10 acres cul-
nll‘nltedr ‘Ood“so e‘lo'rotl.( stream through FURNISHED APT. HOUSE I wmled—[‘u] EBI-!N! I
ace for
5 R house, furnished, basement. NEW MODERN brick apt. house, WANTED—WE

Large lot, on paved street for §1900.
VOSBURGH-GRANT
Masonic Bildg.

5-ROOM HOUSE close in. Hardwood
floors, bulilt-ins, garage, shrubs,  lots
of frult, nice garden. By owner. (No
calls Sunday,) 645 N, Coltage street

BEST HOME and location In North
Salem, just off Summer on Belmont
St Price 36500 terms. Ph. 5580.

BRAND NEW 6 rm. homes, hard-
wood floors throughout, new sireets,
new sldewalks and lawn—new homes
around it. Everything new. North Ba-
lem, $4200 to $4500—8500 Wown.

PH. 5580

FOR SALE—6 rm. mod. house, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, full cement
basement, $2500—§1000 down, balance
terms. -

COTTAGE REALTY CO.
262 N. Cotuwa

PECIAL
MODERN &- ROOI( bungalow loca-
ted near state buildings. Immediate
possession. Price $3250. Reasonable
down payment. Long time on balance,
5%. Inquire 652 N. Liberty.

4% ACRES
7 ROOM HOUSE, barn, chicken

house, good well, elec. lights, good
land, small orchard, on paved road,
3 miles out, good location. Price
$2000, tegms, $200 down, bal, 31T
per mo. including int. Death in fam-
fly reason for selling. Call to see
SEE CLIFFORD HAROLD

Wit

h
N. J. LINDGREN, 1756 8. High
PHONES 88950—3486

NICE LOT with small holse near
state house—between Court and State
Sts—Priced for cash, $1350, .

$2100—8 rms, and glassed in porch
—Ildy tray. All fooms on ground floor.
$500 down,

$2800 buys § rma plastered base-
ment and furnace, garage, $260 down,
bal. like rent.

$3000—5 rms, basement, furnace,
fireplace, garage, shrubbery. $300
down, has $2300 H.O.L.C,

$4000, new 5 rm. hardwood floors,
basement, furnace, fireplace, garage,

$500 down.

$4250—6 rm. English style home,
hardwood floors, fireplace, liv Tm.,
dining rm., kitchen, 2 bedrma, ble

plumbing, nice lot. Terma.
R A FORKNER or A. B. LAKE
1853 N. Capitol

7 RM. HOME $4000
WITH BASEMENT, furnace. Large
lot 65x125 with Vlrhty of frult, nuts,
double garage. T
8 RM. HOI(E §5000
With hardwood fioors throughout, 2
complete baths, shower, nice nook
1937 uxe {d. Ready to occupy now.
HER FINE HO!
Outmdlnl property which is strict-
ly modern throughout, in best of con-
dition. 7 rma, nook, 2 sets of plumb-
ing. Beautifully flnuhed living
room, automatic heat, Dial 07 day,
4839 evenings. $6750.
SOCOLOFSKY & SON
First Nat'l. Bank Bldg.

3-RM. BUNGALOW, near High-
land schl '-.houer back porch, ga-
rage, almost Paving in &
paid. $1100; ‘200 cash, bal 8§17
per month incl. int
SEE CL!F&ORD HAROLD

N. J. I.I‘\IDGRF‘I'- 176 8.
PHONES E£8950—3486

High

$ 300. DOWN, & R;t[. house, bath,
fireplace, garage, paved street,

trees, $1800.
Down, 6 rm. FURNISHED
house, basement, garage lot,
6Tx130, $1300,

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

27 acres, 5 rm. pll.stared house, barn
and outbldgs. All fine soil. On paved
road. 7 miles Salem. $5250.

38 acres, 7 rm. house, plumbing,
40x46 barn, 2 chicken house
for 700. Separator rm., elec. water
system. !l acres river bottom. 10 acres
upland. 2 miles of good town. Health
reason for selling. Price $6400 with
23400 cash.

204 acres, 150 acres cult, 2 houses,
2 barns, garage, chicken house, elec-
tricity, $85 per ucn.
R FO . B. LAKE

853 N. Clpi

48-ACRE FARM all in cultivation,
good land, § room house, good barn,
hog house and other out-buildings.
$500 cash will handle. Balance long

N. J. LINDGREN
17§ B. High

I Acreage |

A, TRACTS, BEST of soll, Kelzer
m $413—3$50 down, $10 mo. Build
home, the rent—good
M—-ol-c.. good water.
4 A., creek, timber, buildings, elec.,
near beauty spot nou—nn down,

bal. easy.
B P Gm'l' SANDERS
{ $29 Court—6744

Tel. 8890,

;w,tﬂ DOWN, 20.00 PER month.
4 SE. Garage, wa-
ter wmystem. ty, mhs, garden
ground. Close
I : 5 acres 4 tu gdmr
old Sma’ ings.
lymsmi. at.‘og ”-h.. o
On cal
RICH L. REIMANN, 167 8 High 5t

{ | ~ Suburban |

have
houses, lots and farms, list
now.

DICK DARNIELLE, Real Estate
1988 N. Capitol St.

buyers for
with us

Phone 3511

IF YOU have property
talk to you about it.

F. H. WEIR, Oregon Bldg. Phone 9411

to sell I
would like to have an” opportunity to

Good Will

WANTED—TO hear from owner of
farm or unimproved land for sale. WM.

HAWLEY, Baldwin, Wis,

like new, very clean mohalir

eylinder sedan. See it today ... ..

Frank Doolittle

Pontiac Dealer

Used Cars

1926
PONTIAC & 4-DR. TOURING SEDAN. Beautiful original gray.

finish

upholstering, large bullt-in trunk,
knee-action front wheels, silvér streak st)liru;. a \er} beautiful &-

L B785.00

- . 193d
Business Opportunllll’.'l | PLYMOUTH 2-DR. TOURING SEDAN—Dark gunmetal finish like new,
extra good tires, has large buillt-in trunk, exceptionally good me-
MOD. APT. house, easily managed, chanically, for a xcmd H;M hmlls car, BSee this one today
good business for woman, cash. Will X R hss 00
take house as part payment. 1365, Eu-

gene Register Guard.

BTOCK ISSUES wanted by security
established—promotional,

' Doollttle Motors

distributors,
write R. 8. Mott Co,,
New York.

120 Wall St

SERVICE STATION

STATION DOING good business, 1s
rm. home, This

in fine location. Nice 6
l:s a real opportunity for right party.
J

Smre building and modern residence.
Very well located. A fine investment.

$5250.
. FORKNER or A. B. LAKE
1853 N. Capitol

339 "\'ORTI[ HIGH ST. AND \O‘RTII

6 PON TIAC 8

C‘OMMF‘RCIAL AT (‘EBTI'R STREPT

2305 No. Fourth.

565

1926 FORD TR.,

1936 CHEYV.
Norway.

COACH. Cheap.

5 APT. BUILDING, good location, I

about ready to furnish, Holland heat

~ For Sale—Wood

a—

ing system, walking distance, price
86000—1; cash, Good grocery, livingi OLD 2ND fir & Ilh. Ph. 5370.
quarters, well furnished, nice bus- -~

inesa, close in, $1100 cash.

H. P. GRANT—CHARLES SANDERS

629 Cuurt—G 44

16 IN. OLD fir, §5. so ‘Ph Mss
ASH CORD wood for mlo\ M. Kip-

GROCI-:RT—F‘INE location. Call a
office for further infor. $2300 cash.

Mod. apt. hse. furnished. $6000—
terms.
Apt. speclal, $16,500. 14 apts,

mod. hse, as part paymt
Beautiful 18 a
equipped, Incl

mod. ecabins,

river resort. Fully
store,
houus etc. $60,000—25 dn. and part

per, R. 1, Box 201, Salem.

GUARANTEED DRY WOOD—coal
Fel 5000. Salem Fuel Co Trade and
Cottage.

Take &

LARGE SECOND growth. Ph. 137F3

16" OLD FIR, Znd gro. Ph. 3673
N’O. 1 DRI’ wood. Reas. Ph. 3354,

WII.I.AMI—:TTE REAL F%TATE LS
381 State 7113} g DL‘D FIR. Tel. §700.
| Money to Loan [ Lost and Found l

—3—3

—3
FOR YOUR immediate needs, sce us
for small loans. Any amount up to

$300,

FOUND-—CAR jack, Aug. 9th, Sa-
lem-Silver Creek highway, east of Vic-
tor Polnt Intersection. Leo Cileslak, R

CHILDS & MILLER, INC 1, Sublimity,
Lic. No. s-:u l
344 State Bt. Salem, Oregon | | Personal
FEDERAL HOUSING loans, bufld LOSE UNSIGHTLY FAT! Quickly,
refinance homes, business prop. Batsa | Safely with RITE-WATE method. For
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